BW320(N)-01
BW320(N)-01
 1/8"
29.9 kgf/cm
100% ED
-10℃ � 60℃
IP65 (DIN 40 050)
F

2-32 2-33Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
Specifications
How to order
BW320  series
19.0
2-φ3.2
1
3
.0
1
8
.0
24.5
2-6.0
15.0
3-1/8"
A
R P
21.0 14.0 2-φ3.1
2
4
.0
2
7
.0
16.0 16.5
(3
5
.0
)
(88.0)
60.3
3-1/4"
25.0 14.9 2-φ4.2
3
2
.0
3
5
.0
22.5 16.15
(6
6
.0
)
(120.0)
72.2
7
.7
30.0
2-φ3.3
1
7
.0
2
2
.0
27.4
2-6.0
12.4
8
.2
A
R P
cross hole
cross hole
cross hole
cross hole
DimensionsFeatures
3/2 WAY PILOT SOLENOID VALVE
2
1